
Camisetas, camisas, jerséis, chaquetas y vestidos
T-shirts, shirts, pullovers, jackets and dresses

Pantalones y faldas
Pants and skirts

Cintura –Waist

Cintura –Waist

Cadera –Hips

Cadera –Hips

Pecho –Bust

XS (34)

XS (32/34)

M  (38/40)

S (36/38)

S (36/38)

78-86

58-66

58-66 88-96

88-96

88-96

70-78

50-58

50-58 80-88

86-94

66-74

66-74 96-104

96-104

94-102

102-110

74-82

82-90

74-82

82-90

104-112

112-120

104-112

112-120

M (38/40)

L (40/42)

L (42)

XL (44)

XL (44)

THINKING MU

Guía de tallas de mujer
Women size guide 

Para saber el largo de las prendas mira la altura y la talla de la modelo.
To know the lenght of the clothing check the height of the model and the size she’s wearing.

Pecho –Bust

Cadera–Hips

Cintura–Waist


